
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

E 

E 

E 

G 

G 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

G 

E 

E 

G 

E 

E 

E 

# 

2 

100 

333 

173 

73 

938 

7 

72 

66 

29 

16 

13 

35 

77 

111 

419 

Name 

Luca Decher 

Janosch Kettner 

Michel Proksch 

Ryan Shia Bretz 

Luca Meinhold 

Max Joch 

Luna Körper 

Erik Held 

Pasquale DiMonaco 

Theo Kriegenhofer 

Armin Waldschmidt 

Jeremias Ramus 

Leonas Seipp 

Lewin Ringer 

Jona Meurer 

Marc Castor 

Club / Wohnort 

MSC Schrecksbach 

MSC Strassbessenbach/DMV 

AMC Langgöns 

AMC Langgöns 

Kfv Kalteneck 

MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 

MSC Strassbessenbach/DMV 

AMC Langgöns 

Niedererbach 

MSCW Schaafheim 

AMC Langgöns 

AMC Frankenthal 

AMC Langgöns 

AMC Frankenthal 

MSF Winningen 

MSF Winningen 

Team 

ADAC Hessen-Thütingen e.V. 

Zweiradsport Schmitz 

ADAC Hessen Thüringen 

Schleenbecker / Fuelcoustoms 

LH-Racing by Mefo Sport 

K-Dach 

KMP Racing 

EURONICS 

Fahrzeug 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husquarna 

Husquarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

R1.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

14 

12 

13 

8 

11 

10 

0 

9 

15 

7 

6 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

16 

15 

13 

12 

10 

14 

11 

9 

18 

8 

0 

7 

6 

Total 

50 

44 

40 

34 

31 

27 

24 

23 

22 

22 

19 

18 

17 

15 

14 

12 
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Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Arne Liske 
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HFM MX-Hessencup Beuern 

65ccm 

Gesamtergebnis 

Beuern 1,900 km 


